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_Painstaking care in the style, has created a collection perfect for a prestigious managerial 
space.
_Le travail de recherche stylistique a produit una collection offrant une exquise touche d’har-
monie, tout en mettant en évidence la représentativité et le prestige á l’ensemble.
_Das Ergebnis einer rigorosen stilistischen Studie, bietet die Einrichtungskollektion CX die 
ideale harmonische Lösung für die edle Chefetage auf höchstem Niveau.
_El gran trabajo de búsqueda estilística nos ha llevado a la colección de mobiliario CX, 
perfecta para su armoniosa integración en el espacio direccional de fuerte prestigio y repre-
sentatividad. 

cx Il grande lavoro di ricerca stilistica 
ha prodotto la collezione d’arredo CX,
perfetta per integrarsi armoniosamente
in uno spazio manageriale di forte 
prestigio.

design
ROBERTO DANESI
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_Rigorous architectonic elements, visual contrasts, orthogonal and parallel compositions deli-
neate an executive environment. Elegant materials and tones for the taste of the contemporary 
management.
_Des éléments architecturaux rigoureux; des contrastes visuels, une orthogonalité et des pa-
rallélismes sont les éléments qui constituent et délimitent la zone de direction. Des matériaux et 
des couleurs éléments au goût du management contemporain.
_Strenge Architekturelemente, optische Kontraste, Rechtwinkligkeit und Kompositionsparalle-
litäten grenzen das Chefambiente ein. Eleganz an Materialien und Ton definiert die Gesch-
macksnote des Managements von heute.
_Elementos arquitectónicos de gran rigor, contrastes visuales, ortogonalidad y paralelismo 
compositivos delimitan el ambiente direccional. Materialidad y tonalidad elegantes para el 
gusto del management contemporáneo.

Elementi architettonici rigorosi, contrasti 
visuali, ortogonalità e parallelismi com-
positivi delimitano l’ambiente direzionale. 

Matericità e tonalità eleganti per il gusto del 
management contemporaneo.

_piano in rosewood con inserto centrale 
in pelle e profilo elettrificazione ispeziona-
bile.
_rosewood desk top with central 
leather insert  and inspectional profile for 
electrification. 
_plateau en rosewood avec élément 
central en cuir et prédisposition pour électri-
fication.
_Platte in Rosewood mit mittlerem 
Ledereinsatz und zugänglichem Profil für 
Kabelverlegung.
_sobre de mesa in rosewood con 
aplicación central en piel y perfil de electrifi-
cación inspeccionable.

CX ok.indd   8-9CX ok.indd   8-9 20/05/11   12.1320/05/11   12.13

Space Office Systems, T: 020 7721 7747,  W: www.space-os.co.uk



1110

_tavolo: in rosewood con profili in alluminio.
_table: rosewood finish with aluminium trims.
_bureau: en rosewood avec profils en 
aluminium. 
_Tisch: aus Rosewood mit Aluminiumprofilen. 
_mesa: en rosewood con perfiles de 
aluminio.

_Cx, executive program for configurations in line, shaped, with meeting areas; units of 
different heights define the operative functions, for filing or conferences. Wood and edges 
in aluminium for clean-cut shapes and contemporary details, with integrated technological 
appendixes for multiple connections.
_Cx, est un “executive program” dont les fonctions d’activités, d’archivage et de réunion sont 
définies par des configurations en ligne, à angle, en île et des éléments intégrables de diffé-
rentes hauteurs. Du bois et des profils en aluminium pour des formes nettes et contemporaines 
et des compléments technologiques intégrés pour des connexions multiples.
_CX, das Chefzimmer für lineare, Winkel oder Inselkombinationen. Integrierbare Elemente auf 
unterschiedlichen Ebenen definieren Funktionen wie Arbeiten, Archivieren, Besprechen. Holz 
und Aluminiumprofile für klar definierte Formen mit Details aus der Gegenwart, integrierte 
technologische Ansatzelemente für Mehrfachverbindungen. 
_Cx es un programa de alta direccìon  para configuracione en linea, a angulo, a isla; ele-
mentos entregables con alturas differentes que definen las funciones de operatividad, archivo 
y reuniones. Madera y perfiles en aluminio para líneas netas y detalles contemporaneos, 
apendices tecnológicos integrados para conexiones multiples.  

Un programma direzionale per 
configurazioni
in linea, ad angolo, ad isola;

elementi integrabili di altezze differenti 
definiscono le funzioni di operatività, 
archiviazione, riunione.
Legno e profili in alluminio per figure nette 
e dettagli di contemporaneità, 
appendici tecnologiche integrate per 
connessioni multiple.
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_Refined style, colour range, and tactile values define compositional harmonies. Rosewood 
panels and details in aluminium for orthogonal and parallel solutions.
_Design, chromatisme et matériaux raffinés définissent l’harmonie des éléments. 
Des essences de bois rosewood et des détails en aluminium pour des solutions d’orthogona-
lité et de parallélisme.
_Die Feinheit der Farben und Materialien, wie im Schneideratelier, bestimmt die Harmonie 
des Ganzen. Rechtwinkligkeit und Parallelität entfalten sich hier harmonisch in den Rosewood 
furnieren und Aluminiumdetails.
_Confección, cromatismo y materiales refinados definen la armonia en su composición. Ma-
deras en palisandro y detalles en aluminio para soluciones de ortogonalidad y paralelismo.

Sartorialità, cromaticità e matericità 
raffinate, definiscono armonie 
compositive. 

Essenze di legno rosewood e dettagli di 
alluminio per soluzioni di ortogonalità e 
parallelismi.

_tavolo: struttura rosewood, profili alluminio, 
modesty panel e inserto in pelle nera.
boiserie: struttura rosewood, mensole in 
vetro.
sedia: sedia direzionale Format.
_table: rosewood finish, aluminium trims, 
modesty panel and black leather insert. 
boiserie: rosewood finish and glass shelves. 
chair: executive chair Format.
_bureau: en rosewood, profils en alumi-
nium, modesty panel et insert en cuir noir.
boiserie: rosewood et étagères en verre.
siège: siège de direction Format.
_Tisch: aus Rosewood, Aluminiumprofile, 
Sichtblende und schwarzen Ledereinlage.
Bibliothekenwand: aus Rosewood und 
Glasböden.
Sessel: Chefsessel Format.
_mesa: en rosewood, perfiles de aluminio, 
faldon para mesa y inserción en piel negra.
boiserie: rosewood y estantes en cristal.
silla: silla direccional Format.

CX ok.indd   12-13CX ok.indd   12-13 20/05/11   12.1320/05/11   12.13

Space Office Systems, T: 020 7721 7747,  W: www.space-os.co.uk



1514

_boiserie: ripiani in vetro acidato e cassetti.
_boiserie: etched glass shelves and drawers.
_boiserie: étagères en verre acidifié et tiroirs.
_Bibliothekwand: Geätztes Glasböden 
und Auszüge
_boiserie: estantes de cristal alácido y 
cajones.
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_tavolo: in frassino nero con profili in 
alluminino e inserto in pelle.
elemento di servizio: in frassino nero e 
fianchi laccati tinta alluminio.
sedia: sedia direzionale Format.
_table: black ash finish with aluminium trims 
and leather insert.
service unit: black ash finish and sides 
lacquered in aluminium. 
chair: executive chair Format.
_ bureau: en frêne noir avec profils en 
aluminium et insert en cuir.
elément de service: en frêne noir et 
côtés laqués couleur aluminium.
siège: siège direction Format.
_ Tisch: aus schwarzer Esche mit Aluminium-
profilen und Ledereinlage.
Sideboard: aus schwarzer Esche mit 
alufarben lackierten Seitenpaneelen.
Sessel: Chefsessel Format.
_mesa: en fresno negro con perfiles en 
aluminio y inserción en piel.
elemento de servicio: en fresno negro y 
laterales lacados en color aluminio.
silla: silla direccional Format.
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_tavolo: in rosewood con profili alluminio, 
inserto in pelle.
boiserie: finitura rosewood.
sedia: sedia direzionale Format.
_table: rosewood finish with aluminium trims 
and leather insert.
boiserie: rosewood finish. 
chair: executive chair Format.
_bureau: en rosewood avec profils en 
aluminium et insert en cuir.
boiserie: en rosewood.
siège: siège direction Format.
_Tisch: aus Rosewood mit Aluminiumprofilen 
und Ledereinlage.
Bibliothekenwand: aus rosewood.
Sessel: Chefsessel Format.
_mesa: en rosewood con perfiles de alumi-
nio y inserción en piel.
boiserie: en rosewood.
silla: silla direccional Format.

Una delicata angolatura del piano
amplia l’area di lavoro mantenendo
sempre il senso di avvolgimento e

la complanarità della superfice.
_A delicate curve to the top, a large working area, giving the impression of the encircling 
and coplanar surface.
_Une légère courbe du plateau agrandit la surface de travail, tout en donnant un effet 
enveloppant.
_Eine leichte Abwinkelung der Tischplatte vergrößert den Arbeitsbereich, erhält aber dieses 
Gefühl von Umschlingung und Ebenmäßigkeit der Oberfläche.
_Una delicada angulación del sobre, amplia la zona de trabajo, manteniendo siempre la 
estetica y la complementación de los sobres.
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_tavolo: in rosewood con profili 
alluminio.
cassettiera: finitura rosewood.
sedia: sedia direzionale Format.
_table: rosewood finish with alumi-
nium trims.
pedestal: en rosewood.
chair: executive chair Format.
_bureau: en rosewood avec profils 
en aluminium.
caisson: en rosewood.
siège: siège direction Format.
_Tisch: aus Rosewood mit Aluminium-
profilen.
Rollcontainer: aus rosewood.
Sessel: Chefsessel Format.
_mesa: en rosewood con perfiles de 
aluminio.
cajonera: en rosewood.
silla: silla direccional Format.

_Rosewood veneer for the table top and aluminium trim for the edges andvery detailed han-
dles; a simple composition which states composure in shapes  and comfortable in its use.
_Bois rosewood pour les plateaux et aluminium pour les profils et les détails des poignées; 
une composition simple qui confirme la sobriété des lignes et leur caractère fonctionnel.
_Rosewood für die Platten und Aluminium für die Rahmen und Griffdetails; eine schlichte 
Zusammenstellung bekräftigt die Ruhe der Linienführung und die Handlichkeit der Nutzung.
_Madera rosewood para las encimeras y aluminio para los marcos y los detalles de los 
tiradores; una composición sencilla que confirma la sobriedad en las líneas y la practicidad 
de uso.

Rosewood per i piani e alluminio     
per le cornici e i dettagli delle 
maniglie; una composizione

semplice che conferma compostezza 
nelle linee e praticità d’uso.
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_tavoli: in frassino nero e profili in alluminio
elemento di servizio: in frassino nero
sofà: Moma
sedia: sedia direzionale Format
_table: black ash finish and aluminium trims
service unit: black ash finish
sofa: Moma
chair: executive chair Format
_bureau: en frêne noir et profils en 
aluminium
élément de service: en frêne noir
divan: Moma
siège: siège de direction Format
_Tisch: aus schwarze Esche und Aluminium-
profile
Beistellmöbel: aus schwarzer Esche
Sofa: Moma
Sessel: Chefsessel Moma
_mesa: en fresno negro y perfiles de 
aluminio
elemento de servicio: en fresno negro
sofa: Moma
silla: silla direccional Format

_Working areas delimited by distinctive filing elements.
_Ile de travail délimitée par des archivages distincts.
_Gegliederte Archivmöbel grenzen die Arbeitsinseln ein.
_Islas de trabajo delimitadas por sistemas de archivo distintos.

Isole di lavoro 
delimitate da 
archiviazioni distinte.
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Spessori generosi 
racchiudono 
cassetti invisibili. 

_Generous thick trims enclose invisible pen trays. 
_Des épaisseurs généreuses cachent des tiroirs invisibles.
_Großzügige Plattenstärken erschließen unsichtbare Ablagen.
_Generosos espesores de los profiles encierran cajones invisibles.
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_tavolo: in rosewood con profili 
alluminio.
elemento di servizio: finitura 
rosewood.
_table: rosewood finish with 
aluminium trims.
service unit: rosewood finish. 
_bureau: en rosewood avec 
profils en aluminium.
élément de service: en
rosewood.
_Tisch: aus Rosewood mit Alumi-
niumprofilen.
Beistellmöbel: aus rosewood.
_mesa: en rosewood con perfiles 
de aluminio.
elemento de servicio: en 
rosewood.

Strutture in color Palissandro rosewood e 
profili in alluminio caratterizzano i 
differenti livelli compositivi e funzionali 

delle scrivanie e dei tavoli riunione.

_Rosewood colour structures and aluminium trims mark different options and functional levels 
for desks and meeting tables.
_Des structures couleur rosewood et des profils en aluminium caractérisent les différents 
niveaux de composition et de fonctionnalité des bureaux et des tables de réunion.
_Strukturen in der Farbe Rosewood und Profile aus Aluminium zeichnen die verschiedenen 
Zusammenstellungs- und Funktionsebenen der Schreibtische und Besprechungstische aus.
_Estructuras color rosewood y perfiles de aluminio caracterizan los diferentes niveles de 
composición y funcionalidad de los escritorios y de las mesas de reunión.
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_tavolo: struttura in frassino nero e profili in 
pelle softan.
mobile di servizio: in frassino nero.
sedie: serie Business Class.
_desk: black ash finish with softan leather 
trims.
service unit: black ash finish. 
chairs: Business Class collection.
_bureau: plateau en frêne noir et profils en 
cuir softan.
meuble de service: en frêne noir.
sièges: gamme Business Class.
_Tisch: Platte in schwarzer Esche und Profile 
aus Softan-Leder
Beistellmöbel in schwarzer Esche.
Sessels: serie Business Class.
_mesa: encimera en fresno negro y perfiles 
en piel softan.
mueble de servicio: en fresno negro.
sillas: gama Business Class.

Profili in pelle softan per questa scrivania
che sembra una piccola architettura
contemporanea.

_Softan leather trim for this desk, which looks like a tiny contemporary architecture. 
_Des profils en cuir softan pour ce bureau qui ressemble à une petite architecture contempo-
raine.
_Profile aus Softan-Leder für diesen Schreibtisch, der wie ein kleines Werk moderner Archi-
tektur wirkt. 
_Perfiles en piel softan, para este escritorio que parece una pequeña obra de arquitectura 
contemporánea.
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Elettrificazione integrata al piano. 
Essenze lignee di noce, dettagli e finiture in 
alluminio e configurazioni multiple, 

caratterizzano l’uniformità estetica manageriale.

_Cable management integrated in the top. Nut veneer panels, details and finishing 
in aluminium, as well as a variety of configurations, characterize the aesthetic 
uniformity of managerial style.
_Electrification intégrée au plateau. Des essences de bois de noyer, des détails 
et des finitions en aluminium et de multiples configurations caractérisent l’uniformité 
esthétique de l’espace directional.
_Die Kabelführung ist in der Platte integriert. Erlesene Nussbaumfurniere, Details 
und Feinheiten aus Aluminium, großzügige Konfigurationendurch die ästhetische 
Feinabstimmung zur Managereinrichtung.
_Electrificación integrada en el sobre. Esencias lenõsas de nogal, detalles y aca-
bados de aluminio y configuraciones múltiples, son aspectos que caracterizan la 
uniformidad estética de la gerencia.
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_tavoli: piano e profili noce canaletto.
libreria: noce canaletto.
_desks: american walnut desk top and  
trims.
open unit: american walnut. 
_bureau: plateau et profils en noyer 
américan.
bibliothéque: en noyer américan.
_Tische: Platte und Profile aus Amerikani-
scher Nussbaum.
Bücherregal: aus Amerikanisher 
Nussbaum.
_mesas: encimera y perfiles nogal 
americano.
librería: en nogal americano.
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_A management office equipped with a bar service means style and comfort. Consoles and 
service unit create cluster of workstation.
_Un bureau direction équipé de réfrigératerur-bar, c’est le grand confort. Des consoles et des ar-
moires de support délimitent les zones de travail par l’intermédiaire de groupes formant des îles.
_Eine Minibar im Chefbüro verleiht Komfort und Image. Aus Stützcontainern und Ansatzplatten 
wird der Arbeitsbereich in einer Insel räumlich definiert.
_En la oficina de direcciòn el equipo bar es un elemento que proporciona confort e imagen. 
Consolas y contenedores de soporte delimitan àreas de trabajo para agregaciones a isla.

Nell’ufficio direzionale l’attrezzatura 
bar dona comfort e immagine. 
Console e conternitori di supporto 

delimitano aree di lavoro per aggregazioni 
ad isola.

_Pull-out computer drawer.
_Tiror extractible pour ordinateur.
_Ausziehbare Computer-Schublade.
_Cajón extraíble para ordenador.

_90° degrees configuration with drawers.
_Configuration d’angle avec tiroirs.
_Winkelkombination mit Schubladen.
_Configuraciones a àngulo con cajones.

Cassetto estraibile per computer Configurazione ad angolo con cassetti
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_Pozzetti tecnologici di elettrificazione.
sedia: serie Meeting.
_Power outlet.
chair: Meeting collection.
_Surface tecnologiques d’élettrification.
siège: gamme Meeting.
_Raffiniert: in diesen Schächten verschwinden 
die Kabel.
Sessel: Serie Meeting.
_Contenedores tecnológicos para la 
electrificación.
silla: gama Meeting.

Tavolo quadrato 
per importanti 
aree meeting.

_Square table for exclusive meeting areas.
_Table carrée pour de grands espaces de réunion.
_VIP: der quadratische Tisch für hochkarätige Besprechungsbereiche.
_Mesa de reuniones para importantes áreas de reuniones.
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_Meeting table: with no limits in its composition.
_Table de réunions modulable à l’infini.
_Besprechungstische, unendliche Anbaumöglichkeiten. 
_Mesas de reuniones: se pueden agregar todas las que se deseen.

Tavolo riunioni, 
aggregabile
all’infinito.
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_tavolo: tavolo riunione in frassino nero. 
sedia: serie Business Class
_table: black ash meeting table. 
chair: Business Class collection.
_table: table de réunion en frêne noir.
siège: gamme Business Class.
_Tisch: Besprechungstisch aus schwarze 
Esche.
Sessel: serie Business Class.
_mesa: mesa de reunion en fresno negro.
silla: gama Business Class.
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Profili
_profiles
_profils
_Profile
_perfiles  

48

painted painted

Fianchi Top/frontali Piano
_Sides
_Côtés
_Seiten
_Laterales

_Top/front
_Top/facades
_Top/Fronten 
_Top/frontales 

_Desktop
_Plataeu
_Platte
_Sobre 

wood

leather

leather

wood wood

wood

ALLUMINIO/ALUMINIUM/ALU/ALUMINIUM/
ALUMINIO

ALLUMINIO/ALUMINIUM/ALU/ALUMINIUM/
ALUMINIO

FRASSINO NERO/BLACK ASH/SWARZE 
ESCHE/FRÊNE NOIR/FRESNO NEGRO

FRASSINO NERO/BLACK ASH/SWARZE 
ESCHE/FRÊNE NOIR/FRESNO NEGRO

FRASSINO NERO/BLACK ASH/SWARZE 
ESCHE/FRÊNE NOIR/FRESNO NEGRO

FRASSINO NERO/BLACK ASH/SWARZE 
ESCHE/FRÊNE NOIR/FRESNO NEGRO

NERO/BLACK/SCHWARZ/NOIR/NEGRO

NERO/BLACK/SCHWARZ/NOIR/NEGRO

NOCE CANALETTO/AMERICAN WALNUT/ 
NOYER AMÉRICAN/ AMERIKANISCHER 
NUSSBAUM/NOGAL AMERICANO

NOCE CANALETTO/AMERICAN WALNUT/ 
NOYER AMÉRICAN/ AMERIKANISCHER 
NUSSBAUM NOGAL AMERICANO

NOCE CANALETTO/AMERICAN WALNUT/ 
NOYER AMÉRICAN/ AMERIKANISCHER 
NUSSBAUM/NOGAL AMERICANO

NOCE CANALETTO/AMERICAN WALNUT/ 
NOYER AMÉRICAN/ AMERIKANISCHER 
NUSSBAUM/NOGAL AMERICANO

ROSEWOOD

Finiture Finishes/Finitions/Ausführungen/Acabados Alcuni esempi di combinazioni cornice e finiture Example of frame and finishes 
combinations/Beispiele für Farbkombinationen Rahmen und Oberflächen/Des exemples de combinations profils et 
finitions/Ejemplos de combinaciónes de marco y acabados

ROSEWOOD

ROSEWOOD ROSEWOOD

PIANO ROSEWOOD E PROFILI IN PELLE SOFTAN
ROSEWOOD DESK TOP AND SOFTAN LEATHER TRIMS
PLATEAU EN ROSEWOOD ET PROFILS EN CUIR SOFTAN
PLATTE AUS ROSEWOOD UND PROFILE AUS SOFTAN-LEDER
ENCIMERA EN ROSEWOOD Y PERFILES EN PIEL SOFTAN

PIANO E PROFILI IN NOCE CANALETTO
AMERICAN WALNUT DESK TOP AND TRIMS 
PLATEAU ET PROFILS EN NOYER AMÉRICAN
PLATTE UND PROFILE AUS AMERIKANISCHEM NUSSBAUM
SOBRE Y PERFILES EN NOGAL AMERICANO

PIANO FRASSINO NERO E PROFILI ALLUMINIO
BLACK ASH DESK TOP AND ALUMINIUM PROFILES 
PLATEAU EN FRÊNE NOIR ET PROFILS EN ALUMINIUM
PLATTE IN SCHWARZER ESCHE UND PROFILE AUS ALUMINIUM
ENCIMERA EN FRESNO NEGRO Y PERFILES DE ALUMINIO
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Pregiate finiture in frassino nero, 
noce e rosewood caratterizzano le 
modularià dell’archiviazione.

_Precious veneers paneling in black ash, walnut and rosewood characterize the fiiling modules.
_Essences précieuses de frêne noir, noyer et rosewood caractérisent la modularité de l’archivage.
_Hochwerting: sämtliche Schrankmodule stehen in schwarzer Esche, Nussbaum und Rosewood 
zur Auswahl. 
_Acabados en madera de fresno negro, nogal y palisandro caracterizan la modulación del 
archivo.
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_sedia direzionale Business Class in 
diverse varianti cromatiche. 
_executive chair Business Class available 
in wide colour’s range.
 _siège direction Business Class dans 
différentes cromies. 
_Chefsessel Business Class in verschiede-
nen chromatischen Ausführungen. 
_silla direccional Business Class en sus 
diferentes variantes cromáticas. 
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_divano Moma in pelle nera.
_sofa Moma black leather.
_divan Moma cuir noir.
_Sofa Moma Leder schwarz.
_sofà Moma cuero negro.
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CX0519
CX0521
CX0523

CX0518
CX0520
CX0522

CX0512 (DX)
CX0511 (SX)

CX0502 (DX)
CX0501 (SX)

CX0532 (DX)
CX0531 (SX)

CX0534 (DX)
CX0533 (SX)

CX2521 (DX)
CX3521 (SX) 
CX2523 (DX)
CX3523 (SX)

 
CX2534 (DX)
CX2533 (SX)

CX2520 (DX)
CX3520 (SX) 
CX2522 (DX)
CX3522 (SX)

L188 P91,7 H75
L210 P101,7 H75
L234 P101,7 H75

L188 P90 H75
L210 P100 H75
L234 P100 H75

L229,5 P210 H75
L229,5 P210 H75

L322,6 P151,7 H75
L322,6 P151,7 H75

CX0418
CX0420

L188 P60 H75
L210 P60 H75 CX2420 L210 P60 H75 CX0402 L120 P57 H68

CX0402P L120 P57 H68

L230,4 P210,8 H75
L230,4 P210,8 H75

L323,7 P153,6 H75
L323,7 P153,6 H75

L210,8 P101,7 H75
L210,8 P101,7 H75
L234,8 P101,7 H75
L234,8 P101,7 H75

L210 P100 H75
L210 P100 H75
L234 P100 H75
L234 P100 H75

desks - aluminium frame

desks - wood frame

DX

DX

DX

DX SX

DX

DX

SX

CX0419
CX0421

L188 P61,7 H75
L210 P61,7 H75 CX2421 L210,8 P61,7 H75 CX0415 L140 P101,7 H75

CX2532 (DX)
CX2531 (SX)

Dati tecnici Technical data  Technische Angaben  Données techniques  Datos técnicos

CX0519P
CX0521P
CX0523P

L188 P91,7 H75
L210 P101,7 H75
L234 P101,7 H75

desks - Softan® leather frame

CX0512P (DX)
CX0511P (SX)

L230,4 P210,8 H75
L230,4 P210,8 H75

DX

CX0534P (DX)
CX0533P (SX)

L323,7 P153,6 H75
L323,7 P153,6 H75

DX
CX2521P (DX)
CX3521P (SX) 
CX2523P (DX)
CX3523P (SX)

L210,8 P101,7 H75
L210,8 P101,7 H75
L234,8 P101,7 H75
L234,8 P101,7 H75

DX

 
CX2534P (DX)
CX2533P (SX)

L324,5 P157,4 H75
L324,5 P157,4 H75

L322,6 P151,7 H75
L322,6 P151,7 H75

L324,5 P157,4 H75
L324,5 P157,4 H75

SX

CX0419P
CX0421P

L188 P61,7 H75
L210 P61,7 H75 CX2421P L210,8 P61,7 H75 CX0415P L140 P101,7 H75

CX0319
CX0321
CX0323

CX0320
CX0322
CX0324

L173 P2 H31
L195 P2 H31
L219 P2 H31

CX0302 (DX)
CX0301 (SX)

CX0312 (DX)
CX0311 (SX)

CX0336 (DX)
CX0335 (SX)

CX0338 (DX)
CX0337 (SX)

CX0328 (DX)
CX0327 (SX)

L180,5 P2 H31
L180,5 P2 H31

L182,3 P2 H52,8
L182,3 P2 H52,8

L176,5 P2 H52,8
L198,5 P2 H52,8
L222,5 P2 H52,8

L215 P2 H31
L215 P2 H31

L217 P2 H52,8
L217 P2 H52,8

L223 P2 H52,8
L223 P2 H52,8

CX0332 (DX)
CX0331 (SX)
CX0334 (DX)
CX0333 (SX)

L204,4 P2 H52,8
L204,4 P2 H52,8
L228,4 P2 H52,8
L228,4 P2 H52,8

DX DX DX DX

DX

modesty panels

boiserie

CXBI19S
CXBI23S

L190 P55,2 H202
L230 P55,2 H202

CXBI19SC
CXBI23SC

L164 P55,2 H202
L204 P55,2 H202

CXBIC05 
CXBIC10
CXBIC15 
CXBIC20
CXBIC30

L50 P53,2 H4,7
L100 P53,2 H4,7
L150 P53,2 H4,7
L200 P53,2 H4,7 
L300 P53,2 H4,7

CXMS16
CXMS20

L160 P30 H2,9 
L200 P30 H2,9

CXMS16V
CXMS20V

L160 P30 H1,2 
L200 P30 H1,2

CXC0316
CXC0320

L160 P47,2  H10,5
L200 P47,2  H10,5

CXS0316
CXS0320

L160 P47,2  H33
L200 P47,2  H33CXBIF L2 P54,6 H201,6

CXBI19SS
CXBI23SS

L177 P55,2 H202
L217 P55,2 H202

SX

CXBI19SD
CXBI23SD

L177 P55,2 H202
L217 P55,2 H202

DX
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CX0801 CX0802 CX0903 CX0910

CX2909
CX2950 (DX)
CX2951 (SX)

CX2960 (DX)
CX2961 (SX)

CX2906 (DX)
CX2905 (SX)

CX0902 (DX)
CX0901 (SX)L42 P57 H57,3 L42 P57 H57,3 L143,6 P57 H57,3 L143,6 P57 H57,3

L243,4 P57 H61,6
L110,2 P57 H61,6
L110,2 P57 H61,6

L110,2 P57 H61,6
L110,2 P57 H61,6

L193,5 P57 H61,6
L193,5 P57 H61,6

L93,7 P57 H57,3
L93,7 P57 H57,3

service - wood frame

SXSX SX

SX

DX

CX2922 (DX)
CX2921 (SX)

L256,4 P256,4 H61,6
L256,4 P256,4 H61,6

CX0811

BC904C1

DMPP100
DMPP160
DMPP200 DMPA81 DMPS80

BC804C1 BC704C1 BC600C1 BC600C3
BC500B9
BC500N9

BC500C4
BC500B4
BC500N4

CX0812

CX2919

CX0908CX0913
CX0912 (DX)
CX0911 (SX)L42 P57 H57,3

L67 P70 H125÷134

L100 P80 H67
L160 P80 H67
L200 P80 H67 DMP80 L80 P80 H67 L80 P80 H67 L80 P80 H67

L64 P70 H110÷119 L62 P65 H107÷116 L62 P60 H85÷94 L62 P60 H85÷94
L78 P73 H79
L78 P73 H79

L78 P73 H79
L78 P73 H79
L78 P73 H79

L42 P57 H57,3

L243,4 P57 H61,6

L143,6 P57 H57,3L143,6 P57 H57,3
L93,7 P57 H57,3
L93,7 P57 H57,3

service - aluminium frame

Seating - Business Class

Seating - Moma

SXSX SX

SX

DX

CX2952 (DX)
CX2953 (SX)

CX2962 (DX)
CX2963 (SX)

CX2916 (DX)
CX2915 (SX)

L110,2 P57 H61,6
L110,2 P57 H61,6

L110,2 P57 H61,6
L110,2 P57 H61,6

L193,5 P57 H61,6
L193,5 P57 H61,6

CX2932 (DX)
CX2931 (SX)

L256,4 P256,4 H61,6
L256,4 P256,4 H61,6

CX0906 (DX)
CX0905 (SX)

L193,5 P57 H57,3
L193,5 P57 H57,3

DX

DX DX DX

CX0916 (DX)
CX0915 (SX)

DMPA100 (DX)
DMPA101 (SX)

DMPA160 (DX)
DMPA161 (SX) DMPS160

DMPA162 (DX)
DMPA163 (SX)

L193,5 P57 L57,3 
L193,5 P57 L57,3

L100 P80 H67
L100 P80 H67

L160 P80 H67
L160 P80 H67 L160 P80 H67

L160 P80 H67
L160 P80 H67DMP160 L160 P80 H67

DX
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conference - aluminium frame

conference - wood frame

conference - Softan® leather frame

CX1621
CX1622

L211,7 P101,7 H75
L235,7 P101,7 H75

CX1621P
CX1622P

L211,7 P101,7 H75
L235,7 P101,7 H75

CX1642 L413,4 P179,4 H75

CX1642P L413,4 P179,4 H75

CX1666 L647,4 P179,4 H75

CX1666P L647,4 P179,4 H75

CX1618 L179,4 P179,4 H75

CX1618P L179,4 P179,4 H75

CX1623 L235,7 P101,7 H75

CX1623P L235,7 P101,7 H75

CX1626 L261,7 P121,7 H75

CX1626P L261,7 P121,7 H75

CX1627 L261,7 P121,7 H75

CX1627P L261,7  P121,7  H75

CX1635
CX1647

L361,7 P121,7 H75
L473,7 P121,7 H75

CX1635P
CX1647P

L361,7 P121,7 H75
L473,7 P121,7 H75

CX1612 L121,7 P61,7 H45

CX1612P L121,7 P61,7 H45

CX1609 L91,7 P91,7 H45

CX1609P

CX1653
CX1670

L540,7 P121,7 H75
L708,7 P121,7 H75

CX1653P
CX1670P

L540,7 P121,7 H75
L708,7 P121,7 H75

CX1638
CX1641
CX1644

L387,1 P299,4 H75
L411,1 P323,4 H75
L437,1 P349,4 H75

CX1638P
CX1641P
CX1644P

L387,1 P299,4 H75
L411,1 P323,4 H75
L437,1 P349,4 H75

CX1631
CX1632

L210 P100 H75
L234 P100 H75

CX1620 L212,4 P212,4 H75

CX1651P L214 P214 H75

CX1630 L212,4 P212,4 H75

CX1650P L214 P214 H75

CX1633 L234 P100 H75 CX1636 L260 P120 H75 CX1637 L260 P120 H75

CX1613 L120 P60 H45 CX1610 L90 P90 H45

CX1645
CX1657

L360 P120 H75
L472 P120 H75

CX1663
CX1680

L539 P120 H75
L707 P120 H75

CX1601 L125 P125 H75
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cupboards
L50 P47,8  H69 L100 P47,8  H69

L50 P47,8  H81,8 L100 P47,8  H81,8

L50 P47,8  H120,2 L100 P47,8  H120,2

L50 P47,8  H158,6 L100 P47,8  H158,6

L50 P47,8  H197 L100 P47,8  H197

CXM7101 CXM7301

CXM1101 CXM1301

CXM2101 CXM2301

CXM3101 CXM3301

CXM4101 CXM4301CXM4124 CXM4324CXM4102 CXM4302CXA4102 CXM4303CXM4103 CXM4337CXM4153 CXM4343 CXM4387

CXM7102 CXM7302

CXM1102 CXM1302

CXM2102 CXM2302 CXM2317

CXM3124 CXM3324CXM3153 CXM3317CXM3102 CXM3302CXA3102 CXM3343

CXF7102

CXF1102 CXM1343CXM1153

CXNT05
CXNT10
CXNT15
CXNT20
CXNT25
CXNT30

L50,1 P47,8 H5,4
L100,1 P47,8 H5,4
L150,2 P47,8 H5,4
L200,2 P47,8 H5,4
L250,3 P47,8 H5,4
L300,3 P47,8 H5,4

CXNF7
CXNF1
CXNF2
CXNF3
CXNF4

L2 P47,8 H74,1
L2 P47,8 H86,9
L2 P47,8 H125,3
L2 P47,8 H163,7
L2 P47,8 H202,1

CXNS71
CXNS11
CXNS21
CXNS31
CXNS41

CXNS73
CXNS13
CXNS23
CXNS33
CXNS43

L50 P1,1 H73,4
L50 P1,1 H86,2
L50 P1,1 H124,6
L50 P1,1 H163
L50 P1,1 H201,4

L100 P1,1 H73,4
L100 P1,1 H86,2
L100 P1,1 H124,6
L100 P1,1 H163
L100 P1,1 H201,4
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